TOR POZNAN

1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

|
2012-04-17 16:30
| H

WTOREK
Gr. A8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(16) KRZEMIEN Krzysztof
1 2:02.735 | - 16:37:49.783
2 2:04.877 +2.142 16:39:54.660
3 2:07.441 +4.706 16:42:02.101
4 2:05.595 +2.860 16:44:07.696
5 2:07.752 +5.017 16:46:15.448
6 2:04.008 +1.273 16:48:19.456
p7 2:59.019 +56.284 16:51:18.475
(12) STEFANOWSKI Dominik
1 2:37.709 +4.272 16:38:44.091
2 2:34.326 +0.889 16:41:18.417
3 2:33.856 +0.419 16:43:52.273
4 2:33.437 - 16:46:25.710
5 2:33.907 +0.470 16:48:59.617
p6 3:47.607 +1:14.170 16:52:47.224
(14) KRZEMIEN Kamil
1 2:45.128 +3.302 16:38:45.358
2 2:43.103 +1.277 16:41:28.461
3 2:43.086 +1.260 16:44:11.547
4 2:41.826 - 16:46:53.373
5 2:44.301 +2.475 16:49:37.674
p6 3:04.044 +22.218 16:52:41.718
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